Roger Sp. z o.o. sp. k. 2017
Roger Access Control System
MCT82M AND MCT84M SERIES OPERATING MANUAL
QUADRUS series
Firmware: v1.1.2 and higher
Hardware version: v1.0
Document version: Rev. B
This document refers to the following products:

Page 21
ORDERING
Table 4: Ordering guide
Product Characteristic
MCT82M 13.56 MHz ISO/IEC 14443A/MIFARE® indoor reader, sensor
keypad, screw terminals, QUADRUS series
MCT82M-BK 13.56 MHz ISO/IEC 14443A/MIFARE® indoor reader, screw
terminals, QUADRUS series
MCT82M-IO 13.56 MHz ISO/IEC 14443A/MIFARE® indoor reader, built-in
inputs/outputs, sensor keypad, screw terminals, QUADRUS series
MCT82M-IOBK 13.56 MHz ISO/IEC 14443A/MIFARE® indoor reader, built-in
inputs/outputs, screw terminals, QUADRUS series
MCT84M 13.56 MHz ISO/IEC 14443A/MIFARE® indoor reader, sensor
keypad, screw terminals, QUADRUS series
MCT84M-BK 13.56 MHz ISO/IEC 14443A/MIFARE® indoor reader, screw
terminals, QUADRUS series
RUD-1 Communication interface USB-RS485 with 12VDC supply output.
PRODUCT HISTORY
Table 5: Product history
Product Version description
MCT82M v1.0 The first commercial version of the product.
MCT82M-BK v1.0 The first commercial version of the product.
MCT82M-IO v1.0 The first commercial version of the product.
MCT82M-IOBK v1.0 The first commercial version of the product.
MCT84M v1.0 The first commercial version of the product.
MCT84M-BK v1.0 The first commercial version of the product.
MCT82M and MCT84M series Operating Manual.doc    2018-05-11
Page 22
DRAWINGS
Fig. 3 Connection terminals and programming jumpers
Fig. 4 Location of latches
MCT82M and MCT84M series Operating Manual.doc    2018-05-11
Page 23
Fig. 5 Dimensions and location of Tamper lever
MCT82M and MCT84M series Operating Manual.doc    2018-05-11
Page 24
Fig.6 Readers and modules connection to MC16
MCT82M and MCT84M series Operating Manual.doc    2018-05-11
Page 25
The symbol of a crossed-through waste bin on wheels
means that the product must be disposed of at a separate
collection point. This also applies to the product and all
accessories marked with this symbol. Products labeled as
such must not be disposed of with normal household
waste, but should be taken to a collection point for
recycling electrical and electronic equipment. Recycling
helps to reduce the consumption of raw materials, thus
protecting the environment. Weight of the equipment is
specified in the document.
Contact:
Roger sp. z o.o. sp. k.
82-400 Sztum
Gościszewo 59
Tel.: +48 55 272 0132
Faks: +48 55 272 0133
Tech. support: +48 55 267 0126
Tech. support (GSM): +48 664 294 087
E-mail: biuro@roger.pl
Web: www.roger.pl